The Supreme Court, through its case review judgements on tax related cases, has determined taxes that must be paid to the 

state, amounting to  Rp20,891,807,732,972.00 (twenty trillion, eight hundred ninety-one billion, eight hundred seven million, 

seven hundred thirty-two thousand, nine hundred seventy-two rupiah) and USD 107,434,098.67 (one hundred seven million, 

four hundred thirty-four thousand, ninety-eight US dollars and sixty-seven cents).

Judgments in Criminal, Special Criminal, and Military Criminal Cases 

No Type Total (Rp)

1 Fine 56,674,641,200,942

2 Restitution 9,027,617,922,872

Total 65,702,259,123,814

Management of Case Finance at the Supreme Court and Subordinate Courts